
 

 

 Recommendation for Council Action 
Austin City Council - 
Commissioners Court Meeting Item ID 37362 Agenda Number 5. 

Meeting Date: 10/16/2014 Department: Legal 

Subject 
 
Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to the legal services agreement with Denton, Navarro, Rocha 
& Bernal, P.C., for legal counsel provided to the Austin Urban Renewal Agency, by increasing funding in the amount 
of $15,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $72,500. 

Amount and Source of Funding 
 
      

Fiscal Note 
 
      

Purchasing Language:       

Prior Council Action:       

For More Information: David Sorola, Law Department, 512-974-2175 
Boards and 
Commission Action:       

MBE / WBE:       

Related Items:       

Additional Backup Information 
 
Denton, Navarro, Rocha & Bernal, P.C. provides legal counsel and advice to the Austin Urban Renewal Agency.  This 
action will allow the Austin Urban Renewal Agency to continue to receive legal advice related to its work on urban 
renewal and urban redevelopment by increasing the current contract by $15,000 for a total contract amount of 
$72,500. 

 


